Jared Sibrava | +1 (607) 643-1845 | jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com
1
FAMILY OF 10G FIBER + COPPER RUGGED
ETHERNET SWITCHES
10/100/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Base-T + 1G/10G/25G/40G/100G Compatibility
Amphenol’s multi-channel Rugged Ethernet Switchboxes is conduction cooled and configurable
for system connectivity, various speeds, port types, as well as interoperation with several high-

amphenol-aerospace.com
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Dimensions (inches) Capability
CF-02WA00-19X 8.5 x 5.7 x 2.1
28 ports @ 10/100/1GBase-T
6 ports @ 10/100/1G/2.5G/5G/10GBase-T
CF-02WA00-26X 6 x 5 x 13.2
6 ports @ 10/100/1GBase-T
32 ports @ up to 10GBase-SR (1GBase-SX
supported; some 25G)
CF-02WA00-27X 3.5 x 2.4 x 5
6 ports @ 10/100/1GBase-T
6 ports @ up to 10GBase-SR (1GBase-SX
supported; some 25G)
Jared Sibrava | +1 (607) 643-1845 | jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com
4
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION — CF-02WADO-19X
Jared Sibrava | +1 (607) 643-1845 | jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com
5
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION — 19X